Catalogo 01/2024
KATALOG
FRESE PER
SCANALATURA
E TAGLIO
 Grooving
 up 2mm size
with screwed
ISO-INSERTS!
 SE
RI
E 1
11
9
LA
 P
RI
M
A
M
ON
DI
AL
E!
// Serie 1119
1119 M-W-63-02 63 22 2 35 30 8 4 15 SNHX 1111T-90 L.. SNHX 1111T-90 R.. M-VTX 302 M-BT06
1119 M-W-63-02,5 63 22 2,5 35 30 8 4 15 SNHX 1113T-90 L.. SNHX 1113T-90 R.. M-VTX 3022 M-BT06
1119 M-W-63-03 63 22 3 35 30 8 4 15 SNHX 1116T-90 L.. SNHX 1116T-90 R.. M-VTX 303 M-BT09
1119 M-W-63-03.5 63 22 3,5 35 30 8 4 15 SNHX 1119T-90 L.. SNHX 1119T-90 R.. M-VTX 305 M-BT09
1119 M-W-80-02 80 22 2 50 39 10 5 19 SNHX 1111T-90 L.. SNHX 1111T-90 R.. M-VTX 302 M-BT06
1119 M-W-80-02,5 80 22 2,5 50 39 10 5 19 SNHX 1113T-90 L.. SNHX 1113T-90 R.. M-VTX 3022 M-BT06
1119 M-W-80-03 80 22 3 50 39 10 5 19 SNHX 1116T-90 L.. SNHX 1116T-90 R.. M-VTX 303 M-BT09
1119 M-W-80-03.5 80 22 3,5 50 39 10 5 19 SNHX 1119T-90 L.. SNHX 1119T-90 R.. M-VTX 305 M-BT09
1119 M-W-100-02 100 27 2 50 48 12 6 25 SNHX 1111T-90 L.. SNHX 1111T-90 R.. M-VTX 302 M-BT06
1119 M-W-100-02,5 100 27 2,5 50 48 12 6 25 SNHX 1113T-90 L.. SNHX 1113T-90 R.. M-VTX 3022 M-BT06
1119 M-W-100-03 100 27 3 50 48 12 6 25 SNHX 1116T-90 L.. SNHX 1116T-90 R.. M-VTX 303 M-BT09
1119 M-W-100-03.5 100 27 3,5 50 48 12 6 25 SNHX 1119T-90 L.. SNHX 1119T-90 R.. M-VTX 305 M-BT09
1119 M-W-125-02 125 40 2 50 70 14 7 26,5 SNHX 1111T-90 L.. SNHX 1111T-90 R.. M-VTX 302 M-BT06
1119 M-W-125-02/32 125 32 2 50 58 14 7 33 SNHX 1111T-90 L.. SNHX 1111T-90 R.. M-VTX 302 M-BT06
1119 M-W-125-02,5 125 40 2,5 50 70 14 7 26,5 SNHX 1113T-90 L.. SNHX 1113T-90 R.. M-VTX 3022 M-BT06
1119 M-W-125-02,5/32 125 32 2,5 50 58 14 7 33 SNHX 1113T-90 L.. SNHX 1113T-90 R.. M-VTX 3022 M-BT06
1119 M-W-125-03 125 40 3 50 70 14 7 26,5 SNHX 1116T-90 L.. SNHX 1116T-90 R.. M-VTX 303 M-BT09
1119 M-W-125-03/32 125 32 3 50 58 14 7 33 SNHX 1116T-90 L.. SNHX 1116T-90 R.. M-VTX 303 M-BT09
1119 M-W-125-03.5 125 40 3,5 50 70 14 7 26,5 SNHX 1119T-90 L.. SNHX 1119T-90 R.. M-VTX 305 M-BT09
1119 M-W-125-03.5/32 125 32 3,5 50 58 14 7 33 SNHX 1119T-90 L.. SNHX 1119T-90 R.. M-VTX 305 M-BT09
1119 M-W-160-02 160 40 2 50 70 18 9 44 SNHX 1111T-90 L.. SNHX 1111T-90 R.. M-VTX 302 M-BT06
1119 M-W-160-02,5 160 40 2,5 50 70 18 9 44 SNHX 1113T-90 L.. SNHX 1113T-90 R.. M-VTX 3022 M-BT06
1119 M-W-160-03 160 40 3 50 70 18 9 44 SNHX 1116T-90 L.. SNHX 1116T-90 R.. M-VTX 303 M-BT09
1119 M-W-160-03.5 160 40 3,5 50 70 18 9 44 SNHX 1119T-90 L.. SNHX 1119T-90 R.. M-VTX 305 M-BT09
 Special dimensions available in short delivery time!
Orderexample: 1119 M-W-80-02 M-W =  coolant bores
 Order
Code: